I-V VARIATION WITH IRRADIANCE
The Graphs are for reference purpose only. Please consult Waaree technical team for further clari cations.
ISO 9001:2015 l ISO 14001:2015 l ISO 45001:2018
Independent assessment of factories by BLACK & VEATCH
Best in class
thermal coef cients
Highest

ro
u
n
d
in
g
 H
ole
790.00±1.00
1400.00±1.00
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Models
Pmax (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Isc (A) Voc (V)
Module Eff. (%)
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
WSMT-555 555 420.70 32.38 30.18 17.14 13.81 18.16 14.64 39.10 37.14 21.68
WSMT-560 560 424.50 32.60 30.38 17.18 13.85 18.20 14.67 39.26 37.30 21.87
WSMT-565 565 428.30 32.81 30.58 17.22 13.88 18.24 14.70 39.47 37.50 22.07
WSMT-570 570 432.10 33.02 30.78 17.26 13.91 18.29 14.75 39.74 37.76 22.26
WSMT-575 575 435.90 33.22 30.96 17.31 13.95 18.34 14.79 39.91 37.91 22.46
WSMT-580 580 439.60 33.43 31.16 17.35 13.98 18.39 14.82 40.07 38.06 22.65
WSMT-585 585 443.40 33.64 31.35 17.39 14.02 18.43 14.85 40.23 38.22 22.85